RHINO BLANKET
	d Excellent thermal & acoustic
insulation.
	d Can be used with timber &
metal frame.
	d Superior finished aesthetics.
	d Cost-effective.
	d Non-combustible blanket fibres.

Facing required – e.g. Reflective Foil / Gloss White / Acoustic Cloth / Ceramic Coat
Material R-value required
Note: The total R-value or thermal performance of building systems with reflective foils depends on the installation method used
and the direction of heat flow.
APPLICATION - Designed for application under metal, fibre cement, and concrete roof cladding Rhino
Blanket eliminates the problems associated with condensation build up on the underside of the roof
cladding. The reflective foil face faces down toward the air space under the roof and prevents airborne
moisture from reaching the surface of the roof cladding.
Rhino Blanket also performs as an acoustic insulative barrier. It reduces noise from outside the home,
such as rain and from within the home by absorbing reverberant noise. Rhino Blanket’s bulk insulation
blanket is made from non-combustible fibres and meets the BAL requirement for metal clad roofs in
bushfire areas.
FACING OPTIONS - The Duty Rating, Colour and Material Finish used to face Rhino Blanket can be
varied to suit your application. Details upon request. Excellent thermal & acoustic insulation.
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-Value (m2K/W) Dimensions* (mm) Rolls/pack m2/pack
RB-R1.3-60 60 1.3 1200 x 15000 1 18
RB-R1.5-75 70 1.5 1200 x 15000 1 18
RB-R1.8-80 80 1.8 1200 x 15000 1 18
RB-R2.3-100 100 2.3 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R2.5-110 110 2.5 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R3.0-130 130 3.0 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R3.3-140 140 3.3 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R3.6-145 145 3.6 1200 x 7500 1 9
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-Value (m2K/W) Dimensions* (mm) Rolls/pack m2/pack
URB-R1.3-36 60 1.3 1200 x 30000 1 36
URB-R1.5-18 75 1.5 1200 x 15000 1 18
URB-R1.8-30 80 1.8 1200 x 25000 1 30
URB-R2.3-18 100 2.3 1200 x 15000 1 18
URB-R2.5-18 110 2.5 1200 x 15000 1 18
URB-R3.0-12 130 3.0 1200 x 10000 1 12
URB-R3.3-12 140 3.3 1200 x 10000 1 12
URB-R3.6-9 145 3.6 1200 x 7500 1 9
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FOIL FACED
UNFACED
* Cut to size available on request